

BUILD **LEAN MUSCLE***
POST- **WORKOUT SUPPORT**



NO HORMONES*



NO ANTIBIOTICS*



LACTOSE FREE*



ZERO CARB*



NON GMO*



CGMP CERTIFIED*

SUGGESTED USE



33 GRAMS

About 1 scoop
of whey protein



6-8 fl. oz

Cold water, milk or
another beverage



30 SECONDS

Stir, shake or blend
until dissolved



KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. PROTECT FROM HEAT, LIGHT AND MOISTURE. STORE AT 15-30°C (59-86°F). DO NOT PURCHASE IF SEAL IS BROKEN. CONSULT WITH A PHYSICIAN IF YOU ARE PREGNANT, BREASTFEEDING, OR HAVE KIDNEY OR LIVER DISEASE.

* THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.



VISIT [PRIMEGENIX.COM/REWARDS](https://www.primegenix.com/rewards) AND
SAVE ON YOUR NEXT PRIMEGENIX ORDER!

PrimeGENIX®

WHEY ISOLATE

**NEW ZEALAND GRASS-FED
PURE WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE**

30

Servings

**DIETARY
SUPPLEMENT**

**25 GRAMS
PROTEIN**

**0 GRAMS
CARBS**

**100
CALORIES**

**990_g
(2.2_{LB})**

CHOCOLATE MILKSHAKE FLAVOR

AMINO ACID PROFILE

Based on typical values per 100g

Alanine	4363mg
Arginine	1547mg
Aspartic Acid	9664mg
Cysteine	1961mg
Glutamic Acid	14821mg
Glycine	1336mg
Histidine	1370mg
Isoleucine	5681mg
Leucine	9114mg
Lysine	8362mg
Methionine	1826mg
Phenylalanine	2486mg
Proline	4878mg
Serine	3703mg
Threonine	5994mg
Tryptophan	1632mg
Tyrosine	2401mg
Valine	4861mg

SUPPLEMENT FACTS

Serving Size: 1 Scoop (33g)
About 30 servings per container

Calories 100

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 0.5g	1%
Saturated Fat 0g	0%
Trans Fat 0g	0%
Cholesterol 5g	4%
Sodium 50mg	5%
Total Carbohydrates 0g	0%
Dietary Fibers 0g	0%
Total Sugars 0g	
Include 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 25g	50%
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 121 mg	10%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 125mg	4%

INGREDIENTS: Whey Protein Isolate, Soy Lecithin, Protease, Cocoa Bean Powder (Processed with Alkali), Natural Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Stevia Leaf Extract, Cinnamon Bark Powder.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Allergens: Milk & Soy

**PROPRIETARY
FILTRATION PROCESS**



6 28043 00188 6

PrimeGENIX.com

Manufactured exclusively
for and distributed by:
PrimeGENIX
c/o 100 Fidelitone Way,
Elizabethton, TN 37643